EAST DISTRICT

New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports Association

OFFICIAL MATCH RESULTS
January 30, 2007 - AHS Postal Match

ALBUQUERQUE HIGH

HIGHLAND HIGH

MANZANO HIGH

MORIARTY HIGH

VALENCIA COUNTY

ARMY JROTC NAVY JROTC NAVY JROTC ARMY JROTC 4-H SHOOTING SPORTS
3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x10 LEAGUE MATCH
PRECISION SCHOOL TEAM CATEGORY AGGREGATE AWARD
MHS-NJROTC GOLD PRECISION 1087 GOLD
SPORTER SCHOOL TEAM CATEGORY AGGREGATE AWARD
1 VC4HSS Team-A SPORTER 1061 GOLD
2 HHS-NJROTC Team-A SPORTER 1033 SILVER
3 MHS-NJROTC Team-A SPORTER 931 BRONZE
4 AHS-AJROTC Team-A SPORTER 910 4th
5 HHS-NJROTC Team-B SPORTER 904
6 VC4HSS Team-B SPORTER 892
7 AHS-AJROTC Team-B SPORTER 747




NMJSSA - EAST DIVISION

OFFICIAL MATCH RESULTS

January 30, 2007 - AHS Postal Match
3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x10 LEAGUE MATCH
Albuquerque High School ARMY JROTC

TEAM: A
SPORTER TARGET # TARGET [POSITION|[SHOOTER| TEAM

SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
Vince Madrid P1 9 10 9 9 10 8 8 9 9 9 90 90

S1 7 8 10 5 8 5 8 6 8 7 72 72

K1 10 9 10 8 8 7 8 8 7 8 83 83 245
Briana Candelaria P1 8 7 7 8 7 7 6 7 7 4 68 68

S1 2 5 9 6 9 8 7 6 8 7 67 67

K1 9 9 9 10 10 9 10 4 8 8 86 86 221
ANDRES LOPEZ P1 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 8 10 9 89 89
| S1 7 3 7 2 8 4 9 9 6 9 64 64

K1 8 6 6 5 6 9 5 10 6 9 70 70 223
SAVANNAH GARCIA Pl 9 6 9 6 9 9 8 8 7 10 81 81

S1 4 2 4 6 4 8 10 9 6 5 58 58

K1 8 6 9 9 10 7 9 7 8 9 82 82 221 910
TEAM: A

SPORTER TARGET # TARGET [POSITION|[SHOOTER| TEAM

SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
CHIRSTINA BEAN Pl 8 9 8 7 8 6 4 9 8 8 75 75

S1 6 6 8 8 5 6 8 5 2 5 59 59

K1 9 9 1 8 6 7 9 5 9 9 72 72 206
JOSEPH LENTE Pl 5 7 5 8 6 8 7 9 6 7 68 68

S1 5 5 6 8 6 3 7 8 8 5 61 61

K1 5 5 8 9 8 5 10 10 9 6 75 75 204
CHRIS EDWARDS Pl 8 7 9 7 6 8 8 10 7 9 79 79

S1 6 4 0 10 10 3 5 5 5 7 55 55

K1 9 3 6 6 5 8 10 7 7 7 68 68 202
TIM ENGLISH Pl 3 10 7 3 8 8 4 7 10 10 70 70

S1 4 0 0 1 4 8 6 3 6 0 32 32

K1 0 10 3 0 0 3 2 5 2 8 33 33 135 747




NMJSSA - EAST DIVISION

OFFICIAL MATCH RESULTS

January 30, 2007 - AHS Postal Match
3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x10 LEAGUE MATCH
Highland High School NAVY JROTC

TEAM: A Highland High School NJROTC - Air Rifle - A
HHS-A SPORTER TARGET # TARGET |POSITION|SHOOTER| TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE | TOTAL AGG AGG
KIRKPATRICK, Anthony P1 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 10 97 97

S1 8 8 5 6 9 9 8 7 8 8 76 76

K1 10 8 10 9 10 9 10 8 9 10 93 93 266
CASAUS, Pricilla P1 9 10 9 9 8 10 8 10 9 10 92 92

S1 8 8 9 6 5 9 7 9 7 8 76 76

K1 10 10 8 7 7 10 7 10 7 7 83 83 251
CALL, Mike P1 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 96 96

S1 7 10 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 88 88

K1 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 8 8 8 92 92 276
KIRKPATRICK, Jon P1 7 10 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 10 93 93

S1 8 5 6 4 9 6 8 8 8 2 64 64

K1 10 8 8 7 8 9 10 9 7 7 83 83 240 1033
TEAM: B Highland High School NJROTC - Air Rifle - B
HHS-B SPORTER TARGET # TARGET |POSITION|SHOOTER| TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE | TOTAL AGG AGG
GARCIA, Manuel P1 10 9 9 5 9 4 7 9 9 9 80 80

S1 10 8 9 9 2 9 10 9 8 6 80 80

K1 6 5 8 8 9 10 7 8 9 8 78 78 238
LARSEN, Jordan P1 9 9 8 7 8 9 9 8 9 9 85 85

S1 7 6 9 9 6 6 1 5 7 8 64 64

K1 6 7 8 9 5 9 10 9 8 7 78 78 227
SMITH, Josh P1 10 10 7 8 8 5 7 8 6 6 75 75

S1 7 4 7 7 3 7 6 6 5 5 57 57

K1 9 5 7 7 4 10 8 9 8 4 71 71 203
ROMERO, Jason P1 10 8 9 10 6 6 10 9 9 10 87 87

S1 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 10 6 8 78 78

K1 9 7 9 4 4 7 9 10 8 4 71 71 236 904




NMJSSA - EAST DIVISION
OFFICIAL MATCH RESULTS

January 30, 2007 - AHS Postal Match
3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x10 LEAGUE MATCH
Manzano High School NAVY JROTC

TEAM: A Manzano High School NJROTC - Air Rifle - GOLD
MHS-BLUE TARGET # TARGET [POSITION|SHOOTER| TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
FULLER, Katie P1 9 10 9 10 10 8 9 9 9 8 91 91

S1 8 8 8 8 7 9 9 8 6 9 80 80

K1 9 8 9 10 8 6 8 9 9 9 85 85 256
HERNANDEZ, Richard P1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 99 99

S1 9 10 10 8 9 10 10 9 9 9 93 93

K1 10 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 96 96 288
HANEY, Patrick P1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 98 98

S1 9 10 8 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 93 93

K1 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 95 95 286
TAFOYA, Patrick P1 8 10 9 9 10 9 10 9 9 9 92 92

S1 8 7 5 7 8 9 8 8 9 8 77 77

K1 8 10 10 9 9 10 7 9 9 7 88 88 257 1087
TEAM: B Manzano High School NJROTC - Air Rifle - GOLD
MHS-Mixed TARGET # TARGET [POSITION|SHOOTER| TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
GARCIA, Gilbert P1 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 10 10 94 94

S1 9 6 8 9 9 5 9 8 10 7 80 80

K1 8 9 8 10 7 9 9 6 8 9 83 83 257
NASHBOO, Chad P1 8 9 6 9 10 10 10 8 10 10 90 90

S1 9 6 6 5 10 5 7 8 5 10 71 71

K1 7 8 10 4 10 9 9 10 8 10 85 85 246
DALLAGO, Derek P1 9 8 9 7 5 6 6 7 10 8 75 75

S1 5 7 6 8 6 6 5 2 6 9 60 60

K1 0 7 1 4 2 1 8 7 6 5 41 41 176
O'NEAL, Ben P1 9 6 9 9 10 8 9 10 8 10 88 88

S1 8 8 10 8 7 6 7 9 9 9 81 81

K1 5 8 8 9 9 10 8 10 8 8 83 83 252 931




NMJSSA - EAST DIVISION

OFFICIAL MATCH RESULTS

January 30, 2007 - AHS Postal Match
3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x10 LEAGUE MATCH
Moriarty High School ARMY JROTC

DID NOT FIRE MATCH

TEAM: A Moriarty High School AJROTC - Air Rifle - GREEN
MOHS-GREEN SPORTER TARGET # TARGET [POSITION| SHOOTER TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE | TOTAL AGG AGG

P1 0 0

S1 0 0

K1 0 0 0

P1 0 0

S1 0 0

K1 0 0 0

P1 0 0

S1 0 0

K1 0 0 0

P1 0 0

S1 0 0

K1 0 0 0 0
TEAM: B Moriarty High School AJROTC - Air Rifle - WHITE
MOHS-WHITE SPORTER TARGET # TARGET [POSITION| SHOOTER TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE | TOTAL AGG AGG

P1 0 0

S1 0 0

K1 0 0 0

P1 0 0

S1 0 0

K1 0 0 0

P1 0 0

S1 0 0

K1 0 0 0

P1 0 0

S1 0 0

K1 0 0 0 0




NMJSSA - EAST DIVISION

OFFICIAL MATCH RESULTS

January 30, 2007 - AHS Postal Match
3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x10 LEAGUE MATCH
Valencia County 4-H Shooting Sports

TEAM: A VC4HSS - Air Rifle - A
VC4H-A SPORTER TARGET # TARGET [POSITION|SHOOTER| TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
MARTIN, Kaitlyn P1 9 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 97

S1 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 9 86 86

K1 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 98 98 281
ARRINGTON, Robert P1 9 9 9 9 10 7 9 9 10 9 90 90

S1 8 10 9 7 9 8 9 8 7 7 82 82

K1 10 9 7 8 10 9 7 9 9 10 88 88 260
BRAZELL, Glen P1 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 10 10 94 94

S1 9 8 7 8 9 10 10 6 5 7 79 79

K1 10 6 10 9 8 9 8 9 8 9 86 86 259
ARRINGTON, Steven P1 8 10 10 9 8 10 7 10 8 9 89 89

S1 9 9 9 10 9 8 9 9 6 9 87 87

K1 8 7 10 7 7 9 9 9 9 10 85 85 261 1061
TEAM: A VC4HSS - Air Rifle - A
VC4H-A SPORTER TARGET # TARGET [POSITION|SHOOTER| TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCORE TOTAL AGG AGG
MARTIN, Sarah P1 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 97 97

S1 8 7 3 10 8 10 8 3 7 8 72 72

K1 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 90 90 259
MARTIN, Rachel P1 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 10 10 94 94

S1 7 9 9 7 10 8 8 5 8 5 76 76

K1 6 7 9 8 4 10 3 9 9 7 72 72 242
BAUGHMAN, Tyler P1 10 9 9 9 9 9 6 9 10 10 90 90

S1 5 7 6 9 8 6 7 10 7 6 71 71

K1 7 6 7 9 9 9 5 6 7 7 72 72 233
NAGY, John-Michael P1 9 9 10 8 9 9 9 6 2 4 75 75

S1 0 6 6 6 9 3 0 8 4 0 42 42

K1 5 3 7 6 3 0 1 5 8 3 41 41 158 892




EAST DISTRICT
New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports Association
MATCH STATISTICS

2006-2007 Shooting Year
3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x10 LEAGUE MATCH

AGGREGATE SUMMARY

PRECISION
Shooter Team Score B
1 HERNANDEZ, Richard MANZANO 288
2 HANEY, Patrick MANZANO 286
3 TAFOYA, Patrick MANZANO 257
4 FULLER, Katie MANZANO 256
SPORTER
Shooter Team Score TB
1 MARTIN, Kaitlyn VC4HSS 281
2 CALL, Mike HIGHLAND 276
3 KIRKPATRICK, Anthony HIGHLAND 266
4 ARRINGTON, Steven VC4HSS 261
5 ARRINGTON, Robert VC4HSS 260
6 BRAZELL, Glen VC4HSS 259
7 MARTIN, Sarah VC4HSS 259
8 GARCIA, Gilbert MANZANO 257
9 O'NEAL, Ben MANZANO 252
10 CASAUS, Pricilla HIGHLAND 251
11 NASHBOO, Chad MANZANO 246
12 MADRID, Vincent ABQ HIGH 245
13 MARTIN, Rachel VC4HSS 242
14 KIRKPATRICK, Jon HIGHLAND 240
15 GARCIA, Manuel HIGHLAND 238
16 ROMERO, Jason HIGHLAND 236
17 BAUGHMAN, Tyler VC4HSS 233
18 LARSEN, Jordan HIGHLAND 227
19 LOPEZ, Andres ABQ HIGH 223
20 CANDELARIA, Briana ABQ HIGH 221
21 GARCIA, Savannah ABQ HIGH 221
22 BEAN, Christina ABQ HIGH 206
23 LENTE, Joseph ABQ HIGH 204
24 SMITH, Josh HIGHLAND 203
25 EDWARDS, Chris ABQ HIGH 202
26 DALLAGO, Derek MANZANO 176
27 NAGY, John-Michael VC4HSS 158
28 ENGLISH, Tim ABQ HIGH 135



EAST DISTRICT
New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports Association
MATCH STATISTICS

2006-2007 Shooting Year
3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x10 LEAGUE MATCH

PRONE SUMMARY

PRECISION
Shooter Team Score B
1 HERNANDEZ, Richard MANZANO 99
2 HANEY, Patrick MANZANO 98
3 TAFOYA, Patrick MANZANO 92
4 FULLER, Katie MANZANO 91
SPORTER
Shooter Team Score TB
1 KIRKPATRICK, Anthony HIGHLAND 97
2 MARTIN, Kaitlyn VC4HSS 97
3 MARTIN, Sarah VC4HSS 97
4 CALL, Mike HIGHLAND 96
5 GARCIA, Gilbert MANZANO 94
6 BRAZELL, Glen VC4HSS 94
7 MARTIN, Rachel VC4HSS 94
8 KIRKPATRICK, Jon HIGHLAND 93
9 CASAUS, Pricilla HIGHLAND 92
10 MADRID, Vincent ABQ HIGH 90
11 NASHBOO, Chad MANZANO 90
12 ARRINGTON, Robert VC4HSS 90
13 BAUGHMAN, Tyler VC4HSS 90
14 LOPEZ, Andres ABQ HIGH 89
15  ARRINGTON, Steven VC4HSS 89
16 O'NEAL, Ben MANZANO 88
17 ROMERO, Jason HIGHLAND 87
18 LARSEN, Jordan HIGHLAND 85
19 GARCIA, Savannah ABQ HIGH 81
20 GARCIA, Manuel HIGHLAND 80
21 EDWARDS, Chris ABQ HIGH 79
22 BEAN, Christina ABQ HIGH 75
23 SMITH, Josh HIGHLAND 75
24 DALLAGO, Derek MANZANO 75
25 NAGY, John-Michael VC4HSS 75
26 ENGLISH, Tim ABQ HIGH 70
27 CANDELARIA, Briana ABQ HIGH 68
28 LENTE, Joseph ABQ HIGH 68



EAST DISTRICT
New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports Association
MATCH STATISTICS

2006-2007 Shooting Year
3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x10 LEAGUE MATCH

STANDING SUMMARY

PRECISION
Shooter Team Score B
1 HERNANDEZ, Richard MANZANO 93
2 HANEY, Patrick MANZANO 93
3 FULLER, Katie MANZANO 80
4 TAFOYA, Patrick MANZANO 77
SPORTER
Shooter Team Score TB
1 CALL, Mike HIGHLAND 88
2 ARRINGTON, Steven VC4HSS 87
3 MARTIN, Kaitlyn VC4HSS 86
4 ARRINGTON, Robert VC4HSS 82
5 O'NEAL, Ben MANZANO 81
6 GARCIA, Manuel HIGHLAND 80
7 GARCIA, Gilbert MANZANO 80
8 BRAZELL, Glen VC4HSS 79
9 ROMERO, Jason HIGHLAND 78
10 KIRKPATRICK, Anthony HIGHLAND 76
11 CASAUS, Pricilla HIGHLAND 76
12 MARTIN, Rachel VC4HSS 76
13 MADRID, Vincent ABQ HIGH 72
14 MARTIN, Sarah VC4HSS 72
15 NASHBOO, Chad MANZANO 71
16 BAUGHMAN, Tyler VC4HSS 71
17 CANDELARIA, Briana ABQ HIGH 67
18 LOPEZ, Andres ABQ HIGH 64
19 KIRKPATRICK, Jon HIGHLAND 64
20 LARSEN, Jordan HIGHLAND 64
21 LENTE, Joseph ABQ HIGH 61
22 DALLAGO, Derek MANZANO 60
23 BEAN, Christina ABQ HIGH 59
24 GARCIA, Savannah ABQ HIGH 58
25 SMITH, Josh HIGHLAND 57
26 EDWARDS, Chris ABQ HIGH 55
27 NAGY, John-Michael VC4HSS 42
28 ENGLISH, Tim ABQ HIGH 32



PRECISION
PRECISION

A W NP

Shooter
HERNANDEZ, Richard
HANEY, Patrick
TAFOYA, Patrick
FULLER, Katie

SPORTER

© 0N O 01~ WDN PP

NRNNNNNRNNNRRRRRRR R R R
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Shooter

MARTIN, Kaitlyn
KIRKPATRICK, Anthony
CALL, Mike

MARTIN, Sarah
ARRINGTON, Robert
CANDELARIA, Briana
BRAZELL, Glen
NASHBOO, Chad
ARRINGTON, Steven
MADRID, Vincent
CASAUS, Pricilla
KIRKPATRICK, Jon
GARCIA, Gilbert
O'NEAL, Ben
GARCIA, Savannah
GARCIA, Manuel
LARSEN, Jordan
LENTE, Joseph
BEAN, Christina
MARTIN, Rachel
BAUGHMAN, Tyler
SMITH, Josh
ROMERO, Jason
LOPEZ, Andres
EDWARDS, Chris
DALLAGO, Derek
NAGY, John-Michael
ENGLISH, Tim

EAST DISTRICT

MATCH STATISTICS

2006-2007 Shooting Year
3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x10 LEAGUE MATCH

Team

MANZANO
MANZANO
MANZANO
MANZANO

Team
VC4HSS
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
VC4HSS
VC4HSS
ABQ HIGH
VC4HSS
MANZANO
VC4HSS
ABQ HIGH
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
MANZANO
MANZANO
ABQ HIGH
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
ABQ HIGH
ABQ HIGH
VC4HSS
VC4HSS
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
ABQ HIGH
ABQ HIGH
MANZANO
VC4HSS
ABQ HIGH

New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports Association

KNEELING SUMMARY

Score
96
95
88
85

Score
98
93
92
90
88
86
86
85
85
83
83
83
83
83
82
78
78
75
72
72
72
71
71
70
68
41
41
33

B

B



PRECISION
AVERAGE

289
286.5
275
274.3333333
271.5
256

286.6666667

SPORTER
AVERAGE

232.75
214
211.5
208
205
204
186
137.5

268.3333333
255.75
246.5
238
236
220.5
200.75
200
192
175
134

261.5
257
246
241.5
238
224
223.6666667
221
221
219.3333333
198
176
170

EAST DISTRICT

MATCH STATISTICS
2006-2007 Shooting Year

New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports Association

3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x10 LEAGUE MATCH

Yellow Denotes Postal

Shooter

HERNANDEZ, Richard
O'NEAL, Ben
RODRIGUEZ, Juan
HANEY, Patrick
TAFOYA, Patrick
FULLER, Katie

MARTIN, Kaitlyn

Shooter

MADRID, Vincent
GARCIA, Savannah
CANDELARIA, Briana
LOPEZ, Andres
BEAN, Christina
LENTE, Joseph
EDWARDS, Chris
ENGLISH, Tim

CALL, Mike
KIRKPATRICK, Anthony
CASAUS, Pricilla
JOHNSON, Samantha
KIRKPATRICK, Jon
ROMERO, Jason
GARCIA, Manuel
LARSON, Jordan
SERAFIN, Stephen
SMITH, Josh
QUINTANA, Jesus

O'NEAL, Ben
HANEY, Patrick
NASHBOO, Chad
GARCIA, Gilbert
RODRIGUEZ, Juan
LESLIE, Coty
FULLER, Katie
GARCIA, Jeanie
JOSH, William
CHAVEZ, Dusten
LESLIE, Courtney
DALLAGO, Ben
TORRES, Cynthia

DNF=Did Not Fire Match

Team

MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC

VC4HSS

Team

AHS-AJROTC
AHS-AJROTC
AHS-AJROTC
AHS-AJROTC
AHS-AJROTC
AHS-AJROTC
AHS-AJROTC
AHS-AJROTC

HHS-NJROTC
HHS-NJROTC
HHS-NJROTC
HHS-NJROTC
HHS-NJROTC
HHS-NJROTC
HHS-NJROTC
HHS-NJROTC
HHS-NJROTC
HHS-NJROTC
HHS-NJROTC

MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC
MHS-NJROTC

# Fired

P NWEFEDND

# Fired

N WEFEDNWOWNDMD

P NMNNWOWPAMDEDMRPLPPMNPAM®

PR NWORRPOWRDNRRN

MATCH DATES

060923 061028

Manzano VC4HSS
293 287
288 285
DNF 275
277 260
286 DNF
290 283

MATCH DATES

060923 061028

Manzano VC4HSS
234 226
207 226
202 DNF
190 211
DNF DNF
DNF 172
DNF DNF
DNF 269
236 271
235 260
DNF 238
253 244
192 240
180 216
156 DNF
159 225
DNF DNF
134 DNF

-PREC- -PREC-

-PREC- -PREC-
242 242
238 -PREC-
223 215
229 204
DNF DNF
221 DNF
219 214
182 214
DNF 170

061118
HHS
288
-SPTR-
DNF
-SPTR-
DNF

287

061118
HHS
226
202
DNF
DNF
204

184
140

260
250
240
DNF
207
214
169
217
DNF
147
DNF

271
257

225
DNF
234
238
221
DNF
225
DNF

DNF

070130
AHS
288
-SPTR-
DNF
286
257
256

-SPTR-

070130
AHS
245
221
221
223
206
204
202
135

276
266
251
DNF
240
236
238
227
DNF
203
DNF

252
-PREC-
246
257
DNF
DNF
-PREC-
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
176
DNF



240.6666667
240
225.5
218.6666667
213
210
209.6666667
202
197.5
179
156
144
138
130
104
104

281
257.25
253.5
251.75
248.75
240.75
2215
159.5
158

Yellow Denotes that shooter fired match as a postal

TORREZ, Julian
BERGMAN, Eric
COUPE, Josh
WHETSTONE, Josh
MORA, Julian
KRITES, Josh
MARROQUIN, Mark
LESLIE, Josh
WILLIAMS, Nona
WYLIE, Victoria
TORREZ, Roberto
WALKER, Daniel
PEREA, , Jaybiana
WOLF, Wakley
FRENCH, Josh
MARQUEZ, Albert

MARTIN, Kaitlyn
ARRINGTON, Steven
ARRINGTON, Robert
BRAZELL, Glen
MARTIN, Sarah
MARTIN, Rachel
BAUGHMAN, Tyler
NAGY, John-Michael
KENNEDY, Collin

EAST DISTRICT

MOHS-AJROTC
MOHS-AJROTC
MOHS-AJROTC
MOHS-AJROTC
MOHS-AJROTC
MOHS-AJROTC
MOHS-AJROTC
MOHS-AJROTC
MOHS-AJROTC
MOHS-AJROTC
MOHS-AJROTC
MOHS-AJROTC
MOHS-AJROTC
MOHS-AJROTC
MOHS-AJROTC
MOHS-AJROTC

VC4HSS
VC4HSS
VC4HSS
VC4HSS
VC4HSS
VC4HSS
VC4HSS
VC4HSS
VC4HSS

New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports Association
MATCH STATISTICS

2006-2007 Shooting Year

3-POSITION AIR RIFLE --- 3x10 LEAGUE MATCH

3

P RPEFPPFPNMNWONMNOPNDNOWDN®

P NN DBDDDALAPR

242
239
224
215
DNF
210
224
DNF
208
153
DNF
145
DNF
DNF
104
DNF

-PREC-
251

258

259

257

247
DNF
161
DNF

228
234
227
216
209
DNF
191
173
187
184
97
143
138
130
DNF
104

-PREC-
262
254
231
243
244
210
DNF
158

252
247
DNF
225
217
DNF
214
231
DNF
200
215
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

-PREC-
255
242
258
236
230

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

281
261
260
259
259
242
233
158
DNF



